
Hallenspielplan  Neutraubling, Sporthalle Gymnasium  ( 240265 )
Gregor-Mendel-Straße 5
93073   Neutraubling

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00

16:00

ÜBL mB

BZK M

SG Neutraubling-Regensburg

TSV Neutraubling II (a.K.)

HV Oberviechtach II (a.K.)

ASV 1863 Cham II

19:39

24:21

So. 24.11.2024 12:00 ÜBL mB SG Neutraubling-Regensburg HG Hemau/Beratzhausen 30:24

Sa. 08.02.2025 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
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09:30

09:30
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SR Minis

TSV Neutraubling

TSV Neutraubling II

TSV Neutraubling III

SV Obertraubling

SV Obertraubling II

SV Obertraubling III

SSG Metten (gMinis (F))

Schierling/Langquaid

Schierling/Langquaid II

Schierling/Langquaid III

HSG Straubing ... (gMinis (F))

HSG Straubing ... (gMinis (F))

TSV Neutraubling

TSV Neutraubling II

TSV Neutraubling III

SV Obertraubling

SV Obertraubling II

SV Obertraubling III

SSG Metten (gMinis (F))

Schierling/Langquaid

Schierling/Langquaid II

Schierling/Langquaid III

HSG Straubing ... (gMinis (F))

HSG Straubing ... (gMinis (F))
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0:0
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